



Det	P/N	Qty	Descr.	Det	P/N	Qty	Descr.
1	1061431	1	BTM. LEAN POST FBRGLS	64	1032499	1	THRU-HULL, BRZ 3/4" W/NUT X-LONG
2	1010909	8	SCR, TAP#14A X 1.5" PTH	65	0557959	1	VALVE, MAR BALL 2-WAY 3/4"
3	0189365	8	WASHER, FENDER 1/4" X 1.25"	66	0567925	1	TAILPIECE, MAR 3/4"MPT X 3/4"BARB
4	1061340	1	TOP. LEAN POST FBRGLS				
5	1012335	1	RAIL, GRAB L/P				
6	1008580	9	SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 1" PPH				
7	0189365	9	WASHER, FENDER 1/4" X 1.25"				
8	1009786	9	NUT, LOCK#1/4-20				
9	1062930	2	BIN, HDPE/FLEX SEAFM				
10	1008630	12	SCR, MACH#10-24 X 1.25" PPH				
11	0152918	12	WASHER, FLAT#10				
12	1007772	12	NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#10-24				
13	1043157	1	INSERT, TUNNEL COLLAR WHT				
14	0189415	4	RVT, POP/BLIND#3/16 X 5/8" ALUM				
15	1029107	2	ROD HLDR, 15DEG CHR/BRS				
16	1010438	6	SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 1.5" POH				
17	0152926	6	WASHER, FLAT#1/4"				
18	1009786	6	NUT, LOCK#1/4-20				
19	1030105	3	WEBBING, STRAP NYLON 1"				
20	1007525	1	CUSH, L/P HARDBACK WHT/GRY				
21	1009786	6	NUT, LOCK#1/4-20				
22	0189365	6	WASHER, FENDER 1/4" X 1.25"				
23	1062637	1	CVR, HDPE LIVEWELL SEAFM				
24	1010347	10	SCR, TAP#4A X1/2" PPH				
25	1033265	1	LATCH, ADJ GRIP				
26	1010669	1	SCR, TAP#8A X 3/8" PPH				
27	1040880	2	HINGE, 1.5" X 3.25"				
28	1010545	6	SCR, MACH#10-24 X 5/8" POH				
29	0151548	6	SCR, MACH#10-24 X 1.5" POH				
30	0152918	12	WASHER, FLAT#10				
31	1007772	12	NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#10-24				
32	0633891	2	LATCH, DRAW CONCEALED BLK				
33	1010735	4	SCR, MACH#8-32 X 3/4" PTH				
34	1009927	4	NUT, LOCK#8-32				
35	0152900	4	WASHER, FLAT#8				
36	1010198	4	SCR, MACH#6-32 X 1/2" PPH				
37	1009810	4	NUT, LOCK#6-32				
38	0153858	4	WASHER, FLAT#6				
39	1062710	1	HLD, HDPE KNIFE/LEADER SEAFM				
40	1010446	3	SCR, MACH#10-24 X 1" POH				
41	0152918	3	WASHER, FLAT#10				
42	1007772	3	NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#10-24				
43	0995308	1	LIVEWELL, 25GAL DROP-IN				
44	0858944	1	PUMP, SPRAY HEAD LW AERATOR				
45	1043355	1	DRN, STANDPIPE 1 4/8" X 18"				
46	1043363	1	THRU-HULL, PLAS 1 7/8" - 2" TUBE 90D				
47	0628081	1	THRU-HULL, PLAS 2" SCUP W/FLAP				
48	0898551	1	ELB, PVC 1/2"PT X 3/4"BARB 90DEG				
49	0155978	1	COUPLING, PVC 1/2" FEMALE				
50	0206003	1	TEE, ACETAL 1/2" MPT				
51	1041573	3,1'	TRIM, EDGE VINYL 1" X 3/16" BLK				
52	1035302	1	BULKHD, SPLSH GUARD L/P LW				
53	1008812	3	SCR, TAP#8A X 1/2" PTH				
54	1000983	4	CLEAT, HDPE LIVEWELL BASE				
55	1008739	8	SCR, TAP#10A X 1" PTH				
56	1043736	1	PUMP, RAW WATER				
57	1008739	4	SCR, TAP#10A X 1" PTH				
58	0898551	1	ELB, PVC 1/2"PT X 3/4"BARB 90DEG				
59	0172651	1	ELB, ACET 1/2"MPT X 1/2"PT 90D				
60	0158477	1	ELB, ACET 1/2"MPT X 90DEG				
61	0158501	2	NUT/RING/CONE, ACET 1/2"TH X 3/8"OD				
62	0996512	1	FITTING, FRESH WATER OUTLET				
63	0152797	3	SCR, TAP#8A X 3/4" POH				